# Adrenaline Volleyball Club Fee Schedule for 2018 - 2019 Season

#### Regional players Fee Schedule (Non-early contract players):

\*Please pay your fees on time. If fees are not paid on time tournament payments, Uniforms and practice facilities bills cannot be paid. Failure to pay on time will result in non-participation. If fees are not paid on time late fees will be added. Payment dates are as follows:

**Age Groups: 10 to 12** (Totaling: \$400.00)

1. December parent meeting - \$200.00

2. January 30th - \$100

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$100

**Age Groups:** 13 - 18 (Totaling: \$950.00)

1. December parent meeting - \$450

2. January 30th - \$300

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$200

### American players Fee Schedule (Non-early contract players):

\*Please pay your fees on time. If fees are not paid on time tournament payments, Uniforms and practice facilities bills cannot be paid. Failure to pay on time will result in non-participation. If fees are not paid on time late fees will be added. Payment dates are as follows:

Age Groups: 10 to 12 (Teams) (Totaling: \$550.00) Age Groups: 14 – 18 (Teams) (Totaling: \$1050.00)

1. December parent meeting - \$250

2. January 30th - \$200

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$100

1. December parent meeting - \$500

2. January 30th - \$300

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$250

### Early contract fee schedule for Regional players:

\*Please pay your fees on time. If fees are not paid on time tournament payments, Uniforms and practice facilities bills cannot be paid. Failure to pay on time will result in non-participation. If fees are not paid on time late fees will be added. Payment dates are as follows:

\*Payment Schedules below are for early contracts players who paid the early contract fee in September.

\*Early Contract fee: \$100.00

Age Groups: 10 to 12 (Teams) (Totaling: \$400.00) Age Groups: 13 – 18 (Teams) (Totaling: \$950.00)

1. December parent meeting - \$100

2. January 30th - \$100

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$100

\*Early Contract fee: \$250.00

1. December parent meeting - \$200

2. January 30th - \$300

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$200

## Early contract fee schedule for American players:

\*Please pay your fees on time. If fees are not paid on time tournament payments, Uniforms and practice facilities bills cannot be paid. Failure to pay on time will result in non-participation. If fees are not paid on time late fees will be added. Payment dates are as follows:

#### \*Note: American 13's – Cost is \$950.00

Non-early contract player fee schedule:

\*Early Contract player that paid early fee: \$250.

**Age Group: 13A** (Totaling: \$950.00)

1. December parent meeting - \$450

2. January 30th - \$300

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$200

Age Groups: 13A (Teams) (Totaling: \$950)

1. December parent meeting - \$200

2. January 30th - \$300

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$200

# Adrenaline Volleyball Club Fee Schedule for 2018 - 2019 Season

## Early contract fee schedule for American players:

\*Payment Schedules below are for early contracts players who paid the early contract fee in September.

**Age Groups: 10 to 12 (Teams)** (Totaling: \$550.00) **Age Groups: 14 – 17 (Teams)** (Totaling: \$1050.00)

1. December parent meeting - \$100 
1. December parent meeting - \$200

2. January 30th - \$100 2. January 30th - \$350

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$200.00

## 18's - Short Season Fee schedule:

### Early contract fee schedule for Regional 18's players: (\*Short Season)

\*Please pay your fees on time. If fees are not paid on time tournament payments, Uniforms and practice facilities bills cannot be paid. Failure to pay on time will result in non-participation. If fees are not paid on time late fees will be added. Payment dates are as follows:

\*Payment Schedules below are for early contracts players who paid the early contract fee in September.

\*Non-Early Contract fee:

3. March 1st - \$100

Age Group: 18's (Team) (Totaling: \$750)

1. December parent meeting - \$400

2. January 30th - \$200

3. March 1st - \$150

\*Early Contract fee: \$200.00

Age Group: 18's (Team) (Totaling: \$750)

1. December parent meeting - \$200

2. January 30th - \$200

3. March 1<sup>st</sup> - \$150